
 

   Thursday 12th July 
Multi Sports 
Swimming 

ICT 

Friday 13th July 
Visit to the Local Park 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Monday  16th July 
 Cookery 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Tuesday 17th July 
Mini Olympics Event 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Wednesday 18th July 
Art Workshop 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Thursday 19th July 
Crabbing 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Friday 20th July 
Cinema-Incredibles 2 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Monday 23rd July 
I-Orienteering 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Tuesday 24th July 
-Cookery 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Wednesday 25th July 
Cartoon Drawing Workshop 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Thursday 26th July 
ICT-Movie Making 

Swimming 
sports 

Friday 27th July 
Visit to the Local park 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Monday 30th July 
Art Workshop 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Tuesday 31st August 
Visit to the Local Park 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Wednesday 1st August 
Team Building Games 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Thursday 2nd August 
ICT-Coding 
Swimming 

sports 

Friday 3rd August 
Cinema-Hotel Transylvania 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Monday 6th August 
Spanish Fiesta 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Tuesday 7th August 
HTML Coding 

Swimming 
sports 

Wednesday 8th August 
Outdoor Adventurous Activities 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Thursday 9th August 
Wide Games 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Friday 10th August 
Minibeast Hunt 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Monday 13th August 
Art Workshop 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 
 

Tuesday 14th August 
Multi- sports 

Swimming 
ICT 

 
 

Wednesday 15th August 
Cookery 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 
 
 

Thursday 16th August 
Crabbing 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 
 

Friday 17th August 
Cinema-Disney-Christopher Robin 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Monday 20st August 
Multi-sports 
Swimming 

ICT 
 
 

Tuesday 21stAugust 
Outdoor Adventurous Activities 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Wednesday 22nd August 
Athletics 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Thursday 23rd August 
ICT-Coding 
Swimming 

sports 

Friday 24th August 
Art Workshop 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 
 

Monday 27th August 
BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 28th August 
Wide Games 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 
 
 

Wednesday 29th August 
ICT-Coding 
Swimming 

sports 
 
 

Thursday 30th August 
Team Building Activites 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 
 

Friday 31st August 
Cinema-film tbc 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 

Monday 3rd September 
Art & Design 

Swimming 
ICT 

sports 
 
 

Tuesday 4th September 
Swimming 

ICT 
sports 

 
 

Wednesday 5th September 
Swimming 

ICT 
sports 
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